
Fee October 1, 2020

Schedule

Regular Share Account

• Closure Fee $ 5.00 if account closed within 12 months period

Checking - EFT Account

• Paid or Overdraft fee $35.00 per item

• Stop Payment fee $35.00 per item

• Check Printing Prices may vary depending on style

Money Management Account $ 7.00 per month if minimum balance is not maintained

$500 minimum balance

• History of account $ 3.00 per page - Includes MATT system

• Overdraft transfer fee $ 4.00 per item

• Copy of paid check $ 5.00 per item

Courtesy Pay

• Courtesy pay overdraft fee $35.00 per item

•• fee applies when overdraft is created

by check, in-person withdrawal, ATM 

withdrawal, or other electronic means

You must opt-in to have Courtesy Pay Overdraft

Super Saver Account

• Allowed one (1) debit per month $10.00 per debit thereafter

Other Service Fees

• Account Reconciliation $20.00 per hour/ 15 minute increments

• Statement Copy $ 3.00 per page - free on e-statements

• Deposited Item Return $35.00 per item

• Corporate Drafts $ 5.00 each

• Credit Union Checks $ 5.00 per check

• Certified Checks $10.00 per check

• Money Orders $ 2.00 per money order

• Items sent for collection $10.00 per item or as charged by a third party

• Wire Transfer (incoming) $35.00 per transfer

• Wire Transfer (outgoing) $35.00 per transfer

• ATM Card issue and replacement $17.00

• Phone Transfer fee $ 4.00 per transfer

• Phone Payment Transfer fee $10.00 per transfer

• Check Cashing $ 5.00 unless $100 is maintained in regular savings

or utilize another service. E.G. Checking, Visa etc.

• Third Party endorsement fee $ 5.00 per endorsement

• Late Loan payment $20.00 - 15 days past due of the loan payment

• Credit Bureau report $ 8.00 per report

• Gift Card $ 5.00 per card

• Dormancy $ 5.00 per month

• Return Mail $ 4.00 per item

• Draft Line of Credit fee $ 4.00 per draw

• Legal Processing (tax levies, summons) $10.00 fee or as charged by a third party

Fees are accurate and effective as of the above date


